Description
PT124B-112/112T Series Melt Pressure Transmitter can achieve the pressure and temperature
measuring. The model PT124B-112T is with temperature-measuring transducer. This series adopt
special material and alloy elastic membrane to low down temperature draft and improve accuracy. The
zero & full span can be calibrated, with amplify signal be connected with PLC, and internal 80%
calibration. It has the wide application in high-temp liquid pressure measurement and control such as
Chemical & Fiber equipment, polyester equipment, etc.
Application

Process connector: 1/2″-20UNF, M14×1.5, M18×1.5（Customer design）
Mounting hole
Ordering Guide
Model Range(bar) Output Screw
Thread
Electric
connection
Other requirement
PT124B-112/112T --- --- --- --- ---
Example: PT124B-112-500Bar-4/20mA-1/2-20UNF-6PIN
5-6F No.8 Building No.115 ,Lane 1276 Nanle Road Songjiang District Shanghai 201600 China
E-mail: info@zhyqsensor.com
ZHYQ Sensor & Control                                                         Page 2 of 2
Planar Sealed
D1 M22×1.5 M28×1.5 G3/4″ PT3/8″
D2 Φ16.1 Φ18.3 Φ18.3 Φ10.3
D3 Φ20.1 Φ26.1 Φ24.2 Φ14.9
M Φ23 Φ30 Φ21 Φ11
A 11 12 12 14
B 12 15 15 19
C 40 35 35 40
45°Slope Sealed
D1 M12×1.5 M14×1.5 1/2-20UNF M18×1.5
D2 Φ8 Φ8 Φ8 Φ10.1
D3 Φ10.8 Φ12.5 Φ11.5 Φ16.1
D4 Φ12.5 Φ14.5 Φ13.1 Φ20
A 6 6 6 6.5
B 9 9.5 9.5 10
Melt Pressure Transmitter
Shanghai Zhaohui Pressure Apparatus Co., Ltd
D
2
D
3
A
C B
S
0.02 S
1.
6
D
1M
D2
A
C B
S
0.02 S
D3
45°